
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES LLC; Party
Role= Debtor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201405280001
60860

05/28/2014
01:37:25

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 80 Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201405280001
60880

05/28/2014
01:37:27

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 105 Lot#:1833
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201406230001
90400

06/23/2014
02:49:01

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 136 Lot#:2062
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201412040003
81810

12/04/2014
01:55:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 6 Lot#:65
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201503260000
95670

03/26/2015
01:25:04

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 123 Lot#:94
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201508040002
67550

08/04/2015
11:30:14

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 12 Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201508040002
67570

08/04/2015
11:30:16

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 80 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508040002
67590

08/04/2015
11:30:18

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 6 Lot#:38
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201509010003
04660

09/01/2015
09:06:38

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 100 Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201509010003
04680

09/01/2015
09:06:40

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 80 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS



201509150003
23440

09/15/2015
02:21:52

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 115 Lot#:12
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201509280003
38130

09/28/2015
01:08:22

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 12 Lot#:160
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201511300004
08920

11/30/2015
03:06:12

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 100 Lot#:14
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201511300004
08940

11/30/2015
03:06:14

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 6 Lot#:80
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201604250001
36080

04/25/2016
04:10:31

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 100 Lot#:58
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201607120002
40910

07/12/2016
07:36:16

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 100 Lot#:61
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201212130004
76600

12/13/2012
11:24:31

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 115 Lot#:183
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201212170004
81750

12/17/2012
03:12:38

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 6 Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 23-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
SUB PARCEL
B

201212170004
81770

12/17/2012
03:17:00

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 6 Lot#:1846
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201301030000
04140

01/03/2013
02:01:08

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 12 Lot#:157
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2



201301230000
31310

01/23/2013
02:45:51

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 136 Lot#:2031
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201302130000
63200

02/13/2013
12:45:35

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

35 117 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201302130000
63310

02/13/2013
12:53:18

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 12 Lot#:161
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201303190001
15050

03/19/2013
03:15:32

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 6 Lot#:33
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201303190001
15090

03/19/2013
03:15:36

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 123 Lot#:10
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201305310002
24260

05/31/2013
03:24:03

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 103 Lot#:351
Book:36
Pg:103
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201305310002
24280

05/31/2013
03:24:05

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

35 36 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

201306260002
62170

06/26/2013
03:23:48

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 6 Lot#:1865
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201308080003
24050

08/08/2013
03:30:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

38 80 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201308080003
24120

08/08/2013
03:45:14

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

36 105 Lot#:1861
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION


