Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES LLC; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405280001 60860	05/28/2014 01:37:25	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			38	80		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201405280001 60880	05/28/2014 01:37:27	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			36	105		Lot#:1833 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201406230001 90400	06/23/2014 02:49:01	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			37	136		Lot#:2062 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201412040003	12/04/2014 01:55:33	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			36	6		Lot#:65 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201503260000 95670	03/26/2015 01:25:04	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			37	123		Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201508040002 67550	08/04/2015 11:30:14	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			37	12		Lot#:206 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201508040002 67570	08/04/2015 11:30:16	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			38	80		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508040002 67590	08/04/2015 11:30:18	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			36	6		Lot#:38 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201509010003 04660	09/01/2015 09:06:38	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			38	100		Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201509010003 04680	09/01/2015 09:06:40	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			38	80		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS

201509150003 23440	09/15/2015 02:21:52	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	115	Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201509280003 38130	09/28/2015 01:08:22	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	12	Lot#:160 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201511300004 08920	11/30/2015 03:06:12	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	38	100	Lot#:14 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201511300004 08940	11/30/2015 03:06:14	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	6	Lot#:80 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201604250001 36080	04/25/2016 04:10:31	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	38	100	Lot#:58 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201607120002 40910	07/12/2016 07:36:16	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	38	100	Lot#:61 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201212130004 76600	12/13/2012 11:24:31	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	115	Lot#:183 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201212170004 81750	12/17/2012 03:12:38	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	6	Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 23- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE SUB PARCEL B
201212170004 81770	12/17/2012 03:17:00	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	6	Lot#:1846 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201301030000 04140	01/03/2013 02:01:08	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	12	Lot#:157 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2

201301230000	01/23/2013 02:45:51	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	136	Lot#:2031 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201302130000 63200	02/13/2013 12:45:35	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	35	117	Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201302130000 63310	02/13/2013 12:53:18	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	12	Lot#:161 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201303190001 15050	03/19/2013 03:15:32	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	6	Lot#:33 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201303190001 15090	03/19/2013 03:15:36	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	123	Lot#:10 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201305310002 24260	05/31/2013 03:24:03	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	103	Lot#:351 Book:36 Pg:103 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
201305310002 24280	05/31/2013 03:24:05	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	35	36	Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK
201306260002 62170	06/26/2013 03:23:48	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	37	6	Lot#:1865 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201308080003 24050	08/08/2013 03:30:33	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	38	80	Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201308080003 24120	08/08/2013 03:45:14	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	36	105	Lot#:1861 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION